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PUNTOS POR CLUB Y CATEGORIA
A

FEMENINO FEGAMN

COPA GALLEGA 95-96, 18 DE JUNIO DE 2005
Datos técnicos: Piscina de 25 m., Cronometraje Manual

TRAVIESAS-VIGO

Rank.
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Club
CLUB NATACION GALAICO-SERCOYSA
CLUB NATACION CORUNA
CLUB NATACION FERROL
CLUB FLUVIAL DE LUGO
CLUB MARINA FERROL
CLUB NATACION SANTIAGO
CLUB TENIS CODESAL
CLUB NATACION AS PONTES
CLUB NATACION PADRON
ASOC. DEPOR. CULTURAL XUVENIL PORTA MINA
CLUB NATACION LALIN OLIMPIA
CLUB NATACION ALBATROS

Pts.
154,0
135,0
132,0
107,0
101,0
75,0
71,0
70,0
65,0
56,0
33,0
14,0
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FEDERACION GALESA DE MATACISON
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